Wednesday, May 1, 2024

Thursday, May 2, 2024

Friday, May 3, 2024

Saturday, May 4, 2024

Sunday, May 5, 2024

Cherrydale
Tee-Ball
60’
P6-7pm: Billthorn P7-

North 60' P6-7pm: Kraklio 8pm: Wood P1-2pm: Billhorn
South 60' P5-6pm: Langley
or70' P6-7pm: Feldman P7-8pm: Wilson P6-7pm: Mortensen

6-7pm: Wilson 5-6 pm: Mortensen 6-
Batting Cage 7-8pm: Kraklio 7pm: Wood
City P5-6pm: Crawford
60' or 70' G6-8pm: Crawford P6-7pm: Steffens G3-6pm: Norby
Westview 60' P5-6pm: Sivia P6-
or 80' 7pm: Chaffee P6-7pm: Brown P10-11am: Brown




Monday, May 6, 2024

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Thursday, May 9, 2024

Friday, May 10, 2024

Saturday, May 11, 2024

Sunday, May 12, 2024

Cherrydale
Tee-Ball
60' *CLOSED*
P6-7pm: Billthorn P7-

North 60' | P6-7pm: Wood *CLOSED* P6-7pm: Kraklio 8pm: Wood P1-2pm: Billhorn

P5-6pm: Mortensen
South 60' [P6-7pm: Feldman P6-7pm: Mortensen P7-
or 70' P7-8pm: Wilson *CLOSED* P6-7pm: Feldman 8pm: Wilson

6-7pm: Wilson 5-6 pm: Mortensen 6-

Batting Cage 7-8pm: Kraklio 7pm: Wood

P5-6pm: Langley
City P6-7pm: Kraklio *CLOSED* P5-6pm: Langley
60' or 70' P7-8pm: Chaffee G6-8pm: Crawford P6-7pm: Chaffee P5-6pm: Crawford G6-10pm: Humphreys P4-5pm: Norby
Westview 60’
or 80' P5-6pm: Sivia P6-7pm: Steffens P5-6pm: Sivia P5-6pm: Brown P6-7pm: Steffens




Monday, May 13, 2024

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Thursday, May 16, 2024

Friday, May 17, 2024

Saturday, May 18, 2024

Sunday, May 19, 2024

Cherrydale
Tee-Ball
60' *CLOSED*

*CLOSED* G6-
North 60' 7pm: Kraklio v. Wood G6-7pm: Billhorn P5-6pm: Mortensen

G6-7pm: Feldman
South 60' [G7:15-8:15pm: G6-7pm: Feldman G6-7pm: Kraklio
or70' Mortensen *CLOSED* G7:15-8:15pm: Feldman G7:15-8:15pm: Wood
6-7pm: Wilson

Batting Cage 7-8pm: Kraklio 6-7pm: Wood

*CLOSED* P5-6pm: Crawford P6-
City P5-6pm: Langley P5-6pm: Crawford 7pm: Steffens P7-
60' or 70' P7-8pm: Chaffee P6-7pm: Steffens G6-8pm: Crawford 8pm: Billhorn G6-10pm: Humphreys G4-6pm: Norby
Westview 60’ *CLOSED* P5-6pm: Langley
or 80' P5-6pm: Sivia G6-8pm: Brown P6-7pm: Chaffee G6-8pm: Brown




Monday, May 20, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Wednesday, May 22, 2024

Thursday, May 23, 2024

Friday, May 24, 2024

Saturday, May 25, 2024

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Cherrydale
P5-6pm: Paulsen/Smith P5-6pm: Paulsen/Smith
Tee-Ball P5-6pm: Elshoff P6-7pm: Bockenstedt P5-6pm: Peden P6-7pm: Thompson/Ramsey P5-6pm: Peden
60' P6-7pm: Thompson P7-8pm: Channel P6-7pm: Elshoff P7-8pm: Channel P6-7pm: Bockenstedt/Ramsey
P5-6pm: Grotzky
P5-6pm: Garrison P6-P5-6pm: Grotzky P6-|P5-6pm: Garrison P6-7pm: Marks

North 60' |7pm: Marks 7pm: Hunter P6-7pm: Fox P7-8pm: Hunter P6-7pm: Fox
South 60' G6-7pm: Mortensen
or 70' G6-7pm: Billhorn G6-7pm: Wilson G7:15-8:15pm: Feldman P6-7pm: Mortensen

6-7pm: Wilson 5-6 pm: Mortensen 6-
Batting Cage 7-8pm: Kraklio 7pm: Wood
City P5-6pm: Langley P5-6pm: Crawford P5-6pm: Langley P5-6pm: Crawford P6-
60' or 70' P7-8pm: Chaffee P6-7pm: Steffens P6-7pm: Chaffee 7pm: Steffens P4-5pm: Norby
Westview 60’ P5-6pm: Brown
or 80' G6-8pm: Brown P5-6pm: Sivia P6-7pm: Sivia




Monday, May 27, 2024

Tuesday, May 28, 2024

Wednesday, May 29, 2024

Thursday, May 30, 2024

Friday, May 31, 2024

Cherrydale
P5-6pm: Paulsen/Smith P5-6pm: Paulsen/Smith
Tee-Ball P6-7pm: Bockenstedt P5-6pm: Peden/Elshoff P6-7pm: Thompson/Ramsey P5-6pm: Peden
60' P7-8pm: Channel P6-7pm: Fox P7-8pm: Channel P6-7pm: Bockenstedt/Ramsey
P5-6pm: Grotzky
P5-6pm: Grotzky P5-6pm: Garrison P6-7pm: Marks P7-
North 60' P6-7pm: Hunter G6-7pm: Billhorn 8pm: Hunter P6-7pm: Fox
South 60' G6-7pm: Wood G7:15- |G6-7pm: Feldman P6-7pm: Mortensen
or70' 8:15: Kraklio G7:15-8:15pm: Mortensen P7-8pm: Wilson
6-7pm: Wilson 5-6 pm: Mortensen 6-
Batting Cage 6-7pm: Steffens 7-8pm: Kraklio 7pm: Wood
P5-6pm: Langley P5-6pm: Crawford
City P6-7pm: Kraklio G6-7:30pm: Wilson P5-6pm: Crawford P6-
60' or 70' P7-8pm: Chaffee G7:45-9:15pm: Wilson G6-8pm: Norby 7pm: Steffens G6-10pm: Humphreys
P5-6pm: Langley
Westview 60' P6-7pm: Chaffee
or 80' P5-6pm: Sivia G6-8pm: Brown P7-8pm: Sivia




